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Jahrgang 2007-2009
1 a Eicher Fabio (2008) 20.00

+ Müller Fabio (2009) 10.00
+ Stocker This (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Krebser Silvan (2007) 20.00

+ Brunner Robin (2008) 10.00
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00

 
1 Rempfler Martin (2007) 19.75

+ Etter Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Heusser Elias (2007) 9.75

1 Wulff Robin (2009) 19.00
- Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.00
+ Rüssli Roman (2009) 10.00

1 Rüegg Philipp (2008) 18.75
- Wulff Robin (2009) 9.00
+ Lüthi Flurin (2009) 9.75

1 Brunner Robin (2008) 18.75
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.75
+ Bösch Ryan (2008) 10.00

1 Fenner Sandro (2009) 18.50
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50
+ Krebser Manuel (2009) 10.00

1 Heusser Nathanael (2009) 18.50
+ Bösch Ryan (2008) 10.00
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Müller Fabio (2009) 18.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50
+ Schoch Jan (2009) 10.00

1 a Heusser Elias (2007) 18.25
+ Fenner Sandro (2009) 9.75
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50

1 b Lüthi Flurin (2009) 18.25
+ Krebser Manuel (2009) 9.75
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50

1 c Stocker This (2009) 18.25
+ Schoch Jan (2009) 9.75
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

2 Lüthi Fabian (2009) 17.50
- Rüssli Roman (2009) 8.75
- Etter Levin (2008) 8.75

1 Etter Levin (2008) 17.25
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50
- Lüthi Fabian (2009) 8.75

1 a Rüssli Roman (2009) 17.25
- Lüthi Fabian (2009) 8.75
o Wulff Robin (2009) 8.50

1 b Bösch Ryan (2008) 17.25
o Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.75
o Brunner Robin (2008) 8.50

1 Krebser Manuel (2009) 17.00
o Lüthi Flurin (2009) 8.50
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.50

1 Schoch Jan (2009) 17.00
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2012
1 Bolleter Julian (2012) 19.75

+ Betschart Nik (2010) 9.75
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 10.00

 
1 Würmli Alexander (2010) 19.75

+ Egli Kevin (2011) 10.00
+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 9.75

 
2 Heusser Kilian (2012) 19.50

+ Oberholzer Henri (2010) 9.75
+ Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 9.75

1 Gysel Gian (2010) 18.75
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00
- Stahel Flavio (2010) 8.75

1 Betschart Nik (2010) 18.75
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.75
+ Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 10.00

1 Stahel Flavio (2010) 18.50
+ Zünd Gian (2010) 9.75
- Gysel Gian (2010) 8.75

1 Egli Kevin (2011) 18.50
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 10.00

1 Halbheer Roman (2011) 18.50
+ Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 10.00
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

1 Krebser Adrian (2011) 18.50
o Gysel Gian (2010) 8.50
+ Bachmann Jovin (2012) 10.00

1 Zünd Gian (2010) 18.50
o Stahel Flavio (2010) 8.50
+ Oberholzer Henri (2010) 10.00

2 Bleicher Linus (2010) 18.25
+ Bachmann Jovin (2012) 9.75
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50

1 a Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 17.50
- Krauer Leandro (2012) 9.00
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 b Krauer Leandro (2012) 17.50
- Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 9.00
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50

1 Bachmann Jovin (2012) 17.00
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50
o Krebser Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Oberholzer Henri (2010) 17.00
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Zünd Gian (2010) 8.50

1 Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 17.00
o Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.50
o Betschart Nik (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Litschi Kimi (2013) 19.75

+ Egli Janik (2013) 9.75
+ Betschart Ben (2014) 10.00

 
1 Litschi Keke (2013) 19.50

+ Joly Cédric (2014) 9.75
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 9.75

 
1 Oberholzer Nik (2013) 18.75

+ Hauser Rico (2014) 10.00
- Pätzold Christian (2013) 8.75

1 Betschart Ben (2014) 18.50
+ Rüssli Reto (2013) 10.00
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

1 Hauser Rico (2014) 18.50
o Oberholzer Nik (2013) 8.50
+ Pätzold Christian (2013) 10.00

1 a Joly Cédric (2014) 18.50
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50
+ Rüssli Reto (2013) 10.00

1 b Krauer Raphael (2014) 18.50
+ Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 9.75
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.75

1 Egli Janik (2013) 18.25
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50
+ Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 9.75

1 Pätzold Christian (2013) 17.25
o Hauser Rico (2014) 8.50
- Oberholzer Nik (2013) 8.75

1 Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 17.00
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50
o Egli Janik (2013) 8.50

1 Rüssli Reto (2013) 17.00
o Betschart Ben (2014) 8.50
o Joly Cédric (2014) 8.50


